
 

     

 
CHANGE ORDER 

 
 Change Order No. 9 
 

Date of Issuance: XXXXXX Effective Date: 

 

XXXXXX 
Owner: Christian Valley Park CSD Owner's Contract No.: RES2020 
Contractor: Paso Robles Tank, Inc. Contractor’s Project No.: 41194 
Engineer: Hydros Engineering, Inc. Engineer's Project No.: CVPC17-001 
Project: Reservoir Replacement Project Contract Name: Reservoir Project 
  
The Contract is modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order: 

Description: Contractor reimbursement to homeowner at 2543 Gayle Lane for damages due to sandblast 
material getting into the system. 
 

Attachment:  Alessi Reimbursement Invoice 
CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES  

[note changes in Milestones if applicable] 
Original Contract Price: Original Contract Times: 
 Substantial Completion:  460  
$ 3,349,666  Ready for Final Payment:  500  

 days or dates 
[Increase] [Decrease]  from previously approved Change Orders 
No. - 1 to No. 8: 

[Increase] [Decrease] from previously approved Change Orders 
No.1 - to No. 8: 

 Substantial Completion:  54  
$ 79,775.03  Ready for Final Payment:  54 

  
 days 

Contract Price prior to this Change Order: Contract Times prior to this Change Order: 
 Substantial Completion: 469  
$ 3,429,441.03  Ready for Final Payment: 509  

 days or dates 
[Increase] [Decrease] of this Change Order: [Increase] [Decrease] of this Change Order: 
 Substantial Completion:  0  
$ (4,094.84)  Ready for Final Payment:  0  

  
 days or dates 

Contract Price incorporating this Change Order: Contract Times with all approved Change Orders: 
 Substantial Completion:  514  
$ 3,425,346.19  Ready for Final Payment:  554  

 days or dates 
RECOMMENDED: ACCEPTED: ACCEPTED: 

By:  By:  By:  
 Engineer (Authorized Signature)  Owner (Authorized Signature)  Contractor (Authorized Signature) 
Title: Engineer Title

 
 Title

 
 

Date:  Date
  

 Date
 

 
 
USDA-RUS Funding Agency Approval  

By:      
Title:      
Date:   

   


















